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Eligibility numbers List for Academic Year : 2022-2023
For Course: Diploma in Taxation Laws

Sr.No Student Name

1

2

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

BHANGE NIKITA RAMESH

BHILARE GANESH UMAIJI

BHORDE RAJASHREE VINAYAK

BHUTADA YASHRAJ HARIRAM

CHAVAN ANUJA RAJENDRA

CHAVAN PURUSHOTTAM RAMCHANDRA

DANDIME KOMAL RAJABHAU

DESHPANDE NISHANT MAHESH

DHAMALE GOPAL DHONDIRAM

DHAWARE SHWETA SHASHIKANT

DHERE NILIMA SANJAY

DIGHE ROHAN DATTATRAY

DOSHI FALGUN VINOD

DUMANE HEMANT KESHAV

GIRIGOSAVI OMKAR DHRUV

GUHAGARKAR VIRAJ VASANT

ITOLIKAR ATHARVA VITTHALRAO

JADHAV ASHWINI NARAYAN

JADHAYV PRATIK PRAVIN

JADHAV RUTUJA DEEPAK

JAGTAP KIRAN JAWAHAR

JAIN ANUSHKA MAYUR

JAISWAL NILESH KANTILAL

JEDHE ROHAN SHIVAIJI

KADAM PRAGATI CHANDRAKANT

KALAMKAR ATHARVA RAVINDRA

KALE SHUBHAM UMAKANT

KHABALE PRAVIN TANAII

KHADE SWAPNIL SATISH

KOKARE GANESHREE SUBHASH

KOKARE KAVITA SUBHASH

KOMKAR GANESH BHAGWAN

KONDE TRUPTI SURESH

College Unipune ID: CLWP011960

Year

1

1

Eligibility No
12022297419
12022297454
12022297464
12022297426
12022297433
12022297457
12022297466
12022297422
12022297441
12022297430
12022297462
12022297456
12022297423
12022297428
12022297439
12022297412
12022297410
12022297418
12022297436
12022297460
12022297440
12022297417
12022297453
12022297438
12022297442
12022297431
12022297455
12022297465
12022297437
12022297414
12022297421
12022297425

12022297411
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20f2

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

KUL POOJA CHIMAII

KUMAR RAJ YASHWANT

KURKUTE PRATIK PRAKASH

LAMKHADE PRAJAKTA SAMBHAIJI

MOJAD OM ASHOK

MORE NEETA RAVINDRA

MULE VITTHAL BHAIRUNATH

NADAF SUFIYA SHERKHAN

NARODE PRAJAKTA SANJEEV

NILKANTH DINESH ANIL

PABALE MONALI GOVIND

PANKAR DIPALI JAYENDRA

PATHAN MOHSIN RAZAK KHAN

PATHARA VINOD RAMESHA

PAWAR AJAY VILAS

PAWAR GANESH HANUMANT

PAWAR MAYUR DILIP

PAWAR NILIMA BHIKANRAO

PAWAR PRANAV NAMDEV

PAWASE AKANKSHA ROHIDAS

SAKORE KALYANI SANJAY

SHINDE AKSHAY GORAKSHNATH

SHINGARE RUTUJA SUNIL

TAKALE KIRAN RAJENDRA

THUBE PRATIKSHA ASHOK

WADKAR PRASAD SURESH

WAGH RUTIK DATTATRAY

College Unipune ID: CLWP011960

12022297443

12022297447

12022297413

12022297424

12022297463

12022297407

12022297444

12022297449

12022297434

12022297446

12022297409

12022297429

12022297435

12022297415

12022297416

12022297427

12022297459

12022297448

12022297451

12022297450

12022297445

12022297461

12022297420

12022297432

12022297458

12022297452

12022297408
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